
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

No. 
25 
44 
10 
8 
6 

118 
21 

422 
64 

187 
193 
87 
4 

19 
116 
128 
20 
7 

12 
16 

222 
227 
26 

461 
97 

307 
57 

111 
63 
29 
81 
46 

408 
77 

Class 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 
PCK 

Name 
ELI STEINBRUCH 
CACA NETO 
GUSTAVO BONK 
RAPHAEL GEBARA 
GUILHERME MOLEIRO 
MATEUS MARTIN 
NICOLAS GUTH 
DANIEL REBOUCAS 
LOURENCO VARELA 
MIGUEL BARBOSA 
BERNARDO MOTTER 
ALEJO CARACOCHE 
ARTUR ROCHA 
JOAO VICENTE BONETTI 
PABLO HATTORI 
BERNARDO LEAL 
FELIPE LANCELLOTTI 
JOÃO PAULO BONADIMAN 
ARTHUR G. CORDEIRO 
FELIPE SANCHES 
FERNANDO TEIXEIRA 
LORENZO DE CASTRO 
EDUARDO SALAMONDE 
BÊ TAMBASCO 
CAIO ZORZETTO 
ANTONIO LIMA 
GUILHERME BUSSATO 
PEDRO HENRIQUE 
MARCELO FERREIRA 
LUCAS AMBROSIO 
LEONARDO RAMIRES 
VALENTINO RICCIARDI 
FRANCISCO ROCHA 
RAFAEL BUSSATO 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Best Tm 
1:13.352 
1:13.654 
1:13.713 
1:14.098 
1:14.113 
1:14.156 
1:14.194 
1:14.474 
1:14.544 
1:14.842 
1:14.843 
1:14.877 
1:14.883 
1:14.886 
1:14.976 
1:15.118 
1:15.421 
1:15.466 
1:15.585 
1:15.656 
1:15.659 
1:15.686 
1:15.811 
1:15.877 
1:15.894 
1:15.993 
1:16.029 
1:16.406 
1:16.420 
1:16.603 
1:16.844 
1:17.023 
1:18.102 
1:18.533 

Diff 

0.302 
0.361 
0.746 
0.761 
0.804 
0.842 
1.122 
1.192 
1.490 
1.491 
1.525 
1.531 
1.534 
1.624 
1.766 
2.069 
2.114 
2.233 
2.304 
2.307 
2.334 
2.459 
2.525 
2.542 
2.641 
2.677 
3.054 
3.068 
3.251 
3.492 
3.671 
4.750 
5.181 

Gap 

0.302 
0.059 
0.385 
0.015 
0.043 
0.038 
0.280 
0.070 
0.298 
0.001 
0.034 
0.006 
0.003 
0.090 
0.142 
0.303 
0.045 
0.119 
0.071 
0.003 
0.027 
0.125 
0.066 
0.017 
0.099 
0.036 
0.377 
0.014 
0.183 
0.241 
0.179 
1.079 
0.431 

In Lap 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
3 
4 
2 
4 
4 
3 
2 
2 
3 
4 
3 
4 
4 
3 
4 
3 
4 
3 
4 
3 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12/03/2022 08:30:48 
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XV Copa São Paulo Light 2022 - 2a ETAPA 
CADETE 

TOMADA DE TEMPO - CADETE 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 8:14:39 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,150 km 

12/03/2022 08:10 


